3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L . 19- . .nQ-
Po. 1 - # 58 HULEWICZ M. - Yamaha R3 1:4675331)6 12 2:15.094 10:19:24.200 7 1:50.137 10:08:14.918
1 1:50.452 09:56:12.169 8 2:14.413 10:10:29.331
. e . Diff. First
P 1:47.860 09:58:00.029  Po-3-#93 WEZYK A. - Kawasaki Ninja +01.306 9 1:49.674 10:12:19.005
3 1:47.850 09:59:47.879 1 1:51.952 09:57:04.786 10 1:49.662 10:14:08.667
4 1.49.420 10:01:37.299 2 1:49.043 09:58:53.829
) AT Diff. First
5 1:52.449 10:03:29.748 g 02k 10:00:44.107  Po. 6 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R3 +03.542
s 1:52.249 10:03:29.748 4 1:50.029 10:02:34.136 1 1:51.958 09:56:07.695
e P Pp—— 5 1:48.702 10:04:22.838 2 1:52.477 09:58:00.172
s 1:52.449 10:03:29.748 6 2:01.607 10:06:24.445 3 1:50.938 09:59:51.110
E R e ———— 7 1:48.993 10:08:13.438 4 1:51.074 10:01:42.184
s 1:52 449 10:03:29.748 8 2:15.682 10:10:29.120 5 1:58.236 10:03:40.420
= P ey —— 9 1:48.815 10:12:17.935 6 4:02.907 10:07:43.327
5 1:52.449 10:03:29.748 10 1:51.044 10:14:08.979
Diff. First
5 RS T 11 2:18.394 10:16:27.373  Po.7 - # 13 BARCIK K. - Yamaha R3 +04.707
1 1:52.329 09:56:07.734
5 1:52.449 10:03:29.748
Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 666 KUREK F. - Kawasaki 2 1:52.103 09:57:59.837
5 1:52.449 10:03:29.748 wasald +01.382
1 1:57.752 09:56:47.190 3 2:58.882 10:00:58.719
6 4:27.669 10:07:57.417
2 1:54.806 09:58:41.996
7 1:50.073 10:09:47.490 p—
3 1:59.092 10:00:41.088  Po. 8 - # 70 CIESLAK M. - Yamaha R3 +04.747
8 1:48.811 10:11:36.301 :
4 1:50.914 10:02:32.002 1 1:54.668 09:56:11.737
9 1:48.855 10:13:25.156
5 1:49.483 10:04:21.485 2 1:52.767 09:58:04.504
10 1:47.416 10:15:12.572
6 1:50.005 10:06:11.490 3 1:53.283 09:59:57.787
11 1:48.478 10:17:01.050
7 1:53.440 10:08:04.930 4 1:53.495 10:01:51.282
12 1:47.396 10:18:48.446
8 2:32.391 10:10:37.321 5 1:52.275 10:03:43.557
o DIff. First 9 1:58.715 10:12:36.036 6 1:53.173 10:05:36.730
Po. 2 - # 39 BORYS K. - Kawasaki Ninja +00.776
: . e 7 1:54.715 10:07:31.445
1 1:50.617 09:57:02.015 L o252 TR AR
. 16 8 1:54.284 10:09:25.729
5 1150416 09:58:52.431 11 1:51.274 10:16:19.637
. s 9 1:52.833 10:11:18.562
5 P— g 12 1:48.778 10:18:08.415
10 1:52.143 10:13:10.705
4 1:49.750 10:02:31.455
Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 27 SOBCZYK P. - Kawasaki Ninja 40( 11 2:25.953 10:15:36.658
5 1:48.583 10:04:20.038 | +02.130
1 1:51.196 09:57:01.961
6 1:50.508 10:06:10.546
2 1:49.871 09:58:51.832
7 1:57.016 10:08:07.562
3 1:49.526 10:00:41.358
8 1:56.025 10:10:03.587
4 1:50.331 10:02:31.689
9 3:25.680 10:13:29.267
5 1:49.670 10:04:21.359
10 1:51.667 10:15:20.934
6 2:03.422 10:06:24.781
11 1:48.172 10:17:09.106

Fastest lap: 1:47.396
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3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 175 KLOS W. - Kawasaki Ninja . ggfg;;t 9 1:52.959 10:11:42.372 3 1:54.043 10:03:36.263
1 2:04.761 09:56:32.465 10 1:55.206 10:13:37.578 4 1:54.737 10:05:31.000
2 2:18.939 09:58:51.404 11 2:04.588 10:15:42.166 5 2:05.925 10:07:36.925
3 152,661 10:00:44.065 6 3:39.416 10:11:16.341
s 2:20.480 1003:04545 PO.12-#6BEZLADAT. - Kawasaki Ninja  , oc 741 7 1:54.258 10:13:10.599
5 1:55.551 10:05:00.096 ! 1:55.705 09:56:44.586 8 1:54.683 10:15:05.282
6 1:52.976 10:06:53.072 2 1:53.886 09:58:38.472 9 1:54.848 10:17:00.130
7 1:52.941 10:08:46.013 3 2:05.314 10:00:43.786 10 2:09.317 10:19:09.447
g 155 457 10-10-41.470 4 2:51.811 10:03:35.597
9 1:52.435 10:12:33.905 5 1:56.927 10:05:32.524  Po, 15 - # 127 KELLER M. - Kawasaki Ninja 4, 07 oee
10 154191 10:14:28.096 6 1:54.859 10:07:27.383 1 1:56.305 10:05:56.035
1 158,699 10-16:26.795 7 1:53.689 10:09:21.072 2 1:55.031 10:07:51.066
8 1:57.454 10:11:18.526 3 1:55.137 10:09:46.203
Po. 10 - # 36 BUDZIASZEK M. - Yamaha . ggfgl;;t 9 1:55.005 10:13:13.531 4 1:55.029 10:11:41.232
1 1:53.619 09:56:12.017 10 1:54.180 10:15:07.711 5 1:55.351 10:13:36.583
B 1:52.628 09:58:04.645 1 1:53.137 10:17:00.848 6 1:54.462 10:15:31.045
3 2:02.849 10:00:07.494 12 2:10.147 10:19:10.995 7 1:56.499 10:17:27.544
4 3:47.879 10:03:55.373
Diff. First . Diff. First
5 1:54.174 10:05:49.547 Po.13-#21JARZOMBEK T. - Yamaha R3 +05.974 Po.16-#22 DEMIANIUK P. - Kawasaki Ninji | o7 439
. 15407 10:07-43.621 1 1:54.834 09:56:12.120 1 1:56.797 09:56:49.359
; 153618 10:09:37.239 2 1:53.461 09:58:05.581 2 1:55.795 09:58:45.154
g 154239 10-11:31.478 3 1:54.454 10:00:00.035 3 1:56.234 10:00:41.388
5 154108 10:13.25.586 4 1:55.665 10:01:55.700 4 1:57.581 10:02:38.969
10 155700 101521286 5 1:55.049 10:03:50.749 5 1:56.999 10:04:35.968
" 1552.475 10:17-13.761 6 1:54.994 10:05:45.743 6 1:56.908 10:06:32.876
b 205,458 10:19:19.219 7 1:55.710 10:07:41.453 7 2:01.340 10:08:34.216
8 1:54.829 10:09:36.282 8 2:24.672 10:10:58.888
Po. 11 - # 19 SYSKA K. - Kawasaki Ninja . ggf;g;t 9 1:55.387 10:11:31.669 9 1:55.141 10:12:54.029
1 1:58.918 09:56:24.110 10 1:53.788 10:13:25.457 10 1:55.607 10:14:49.636
2 1:54.480 09:58:18.590 11 1:55.214 10:15:20.671 1 1:54.826 10:16:44.462
3 1:55.218 10:00:13.808 12 1:53.370 10:17:14.041
4 1:53.858 10:02:07.666 13 1:54.966 10:19:09.007
5 1:56.865 10:04:04.531
Diff. First
6 1:55.248 10:05:59.779 ~ Po- 14 - #113 DURYNEK M. - Yamaha +06.647
7 1:54.357 10:07:54.136 ! 3:05.214 09:59:46.923
g 1555277 10:09-49.413 2 1:55.297 10:01:42.220

Fastest lap: 1:47.396
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3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS
SPORT 250, SPORT 300

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 95 WASOWSKI M. - KTM RC o 9 2:00.190 10:12:18.388 8 3:22.085 10:11:42.361
1 1:58.956 09:56:29.492 10 1:57.874 10:14:16.262 9 3:42.613 10:15:24.974
2 1:58.584 09:58:28.076 1 1:56.189 10:16:12.451
3 1:55.762 10:00:23.838 12 1:56.789 10:18:09.240  Po.23 - #20 KOPERSS. - Kawasaki +10178
. 157 215 1002:21.053 1 2:02.910 09:57:14.053
5 1:56.632 10:04:17.685  PO-20-#33 NOCULAK A. - Yamaha R6 + ggf.;zi;rsst 2 2:01.779 09:59:15.832
. 200,892 100622577 1 1:58.583 09:56:29.897 3 2:01.564 10:01:17.396
, 358880 101021461 2 1:56.863 09:58:26.760 4 2:02.223 10:03:19.619
g 1557 601 10112:19.15 3 1:56.281 10:00:23.041 5 1:59.679 10:05:19.298
5 156,662 1014-15.814 4 1:57.856 10:02:20.897 6 1:59.617 10:07:18.915
0 156,340 10-16-12.154 5 1:56.803 10:04:17.700 7 1:58.245 10:09:17.160
1 15651 10-18.08.666 6 1:58.277 10:06:15.977 8 1:59.512 10:11:16.672
7 1:56.914 10:08:12.891 9 1:57.525 10:13:14.197
Po. 18 - # 51 STRZALKOWSKI M. - Honda GBI, 01" 1™ 8 1:56.315 10:10:09.206 10 1:58.464 10:15:12.661
1 1:58.979 09:56:27.884 9 2:05.703 10:12:14.909 11 2:10.835 10:17:23.496
2 1:57.064 09:58:24.948 10 2:55.718 10:15:10.627
3 157919 10:00:22.867 Po. 24 - #32 KELLER O. - Kawasaki Ninja  , 20319
. 1559224 100222001 Po.21-#24KLEMBA ). - KawasakiNinja , g 099 1 1:59.377 09:59:05.162
s 158930 10:08:20.321 1 1:58.108 09:56:55.085 2 1:59.040 10:01:04.202
. 155,866 10.06-16.187 2 1:57.810 09:58:52.895 3 1:59.984 10:03:04.186
, 150,966 10:08:16.153 3 1:56.325 10:00:49.220 4 1:59.404 10:05:03.590
. 156356 10-10-12.509 4 1:57.459 10:02:46.679 5 2:03.544 10:07:07.134
5 156737 1011209246 5 2:02.481 10:04:49.160 6 3:01.430 10:10:08.564
10 156541 10:14:05.787 6 1:56.756 10:06:45.916 7 1:57.642 10:12:06.206
1 155,997 10-16:01.784 7 1:58.946 10:08:44.862 8 1:57.606 10:14:03.812
b 2.05.617 10-18:07 401 8 1:56.975 10:10:41.837 9 1:57.816 10:16:01.628
9 1:56.704 10:12:38.541 10 1:57.647 10:17:59.275

Diff. Fi
Po. 19 - # 81 HABRASZKA M. - Yamaha R3  , og 703

Diff. First

1 2:02.504 09:56:28.183  PO- 22 - #28 SOJA A. - Kawasaki Ninja +09.319
2 1:57.441 09:58:25.624 ! 2:01.486 RG2S
3 1.58.820 1000:24.444 2 1:57.669 09:58:24.932
4 1:58.597 10:02:23.041 3 1:57.779 e 7AR
5 1:58.455 10:04:21.496 4 1:58.221 10:02:20.932
6 158223 100619719 5 1:57.095 10:04:18.027
7 1:59.269 10:08:18.988 6 1:56.715 10:06:14.742
g 159210 10-10-18.198 7 2:05.534 10:08:20.276

Fastest lap: 1:47.396
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TOR POZNAN

3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
KLAS

SPORT 250, SPORT 300
15-16.06.2019

TOR POZNAN

TOR ,POZNAN"
PP+WMMP 2 Sport 300-SSP 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . N~
Po. 25 - # 16 RUDAK S. - Kawasaki Ninja +12063 1 2:01.728 09:56:29.530
1 2:04.867 09:56:37.331 2 2:00.683 09:58:30.213
2 2:02.099 09:58:39.430 3 2:00.294 10:00:30.507
3 2:01.572 10:00:41.002 4 2:01.298 10:02:31.805
4 2:00.766 10:02:41.768 5 2:00.751 10:04:32.556
5 2:01.598 10:04:43.366 6 2:00.744 10:06:33.300
6 2:01.192 10:06:44.558 7 2:11.012 10:08:44.312
7 2:01.469 10:08:46.027
. R Diff. First
8 1:59.793 10:10:45.820 Po. 29 - # 61 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - Kawasaki Ni +13.504
5 p— P — 1 2:03.788 09:57:05.153
10 2:00.874 10:14:46.757 2 2:02.908 09:59:08.061
11 1:59.459 10:16:46.216 S 2R IO S0
12 1:59.505 10:18:45.721 4 2:01.930 10:03:12.435
5 2:01.897 10:05:14.332
Diff. First o .07-
Po. 26 - # 23 ALEKSANDROV A. - Yamaha R3  , 15 003 6 2:01.107 10:07:15.439
1 2:02.644 09:56:27.748 7 2:01.689 10:09:17.128
2 2:00.988 09:58:28.736 8 2:02.660 10:11:19.788
3 2:01.036 10:00:29.772 9 2:02.894 10:13:22.682
4 2:02.184 10:02:31.956 10 2:02.590 10:15:25.272
5 2:00.366 10:04:32.322 11 2:00.900 10:17:26.172
6 2:00.670 10:06:32.992
Diff. First
7 1:59.489 10:08:32.481  PO-30-#12 ORZEL D. - Yamaha R3 +15.817
8 2:09.502 10:10:41.983 1 2:04.658 09:56:33.676
2 2:03.213 09:58:36.889
Diff. First . -00-
Po.27- # 11 SZCZEPANEK N. - YamahaR3 15 coe 3 2:04.021 10:00:40.910
1 2:06.151 09:58:00.162 4 2:03.828 10:02:44.738
2 2:04.608 10:00:04.770 5 2:08.957 10:04:53.695
3 2:01.397 10:02:06.167 6 5:08.116 10:10:01.811
4 2:00.643 10:04:06.810 7 2:04.689 10:12:06.500
5 2:00.688 10:06:07.498 8 2:07.734 10:14:14.234
6 1:59.901 10:08:07.399
7 2:00.196 10:10:07.595
8 2:00.829 10:12:08.424
9 3:00.349 10:15:08.773
. Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 35 DEBICKI M. - Kawasaki EX +12.898
Fastest lap: 1:47.396
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